Name Email address

aaron.studwell@ecsportsmgmt.com

Aaron Studwell

Abdul Bello-Malabu
Abdulia Tall

Adam L. Spencer
Adejumo Mujibu Borlale
Adekanbi Moses Olamrewaju
Adel Saad

Alex Tobon

Alexander Horwath
Alfonso Colin

Alicia A. Nickols

Alireza Absalan

Amir Ahmadipur

Andres L. Mogrovejo
Angel javier Salome Lorenzo
Armando Guarnera

Aziz Laroussi

Baron Marshall
Benjamin Schiano
Bjorgolfur Bjorgolfsson
Bradley H. Friedel

Brian James

Cameron Groves-Warren
Carlos Oliveira Jr.

Chedly Ouji

Christian Castro
Christian Morales
Christopher E. Williams
Christopher Peralta
Christopher Sydney
Claude Aska

Claudio Wingartz Otaduy
Corey Alexander

Cristian Marich

Damone Priestley

Daniel De Paiva Alves Ferreria
Daniel Egner

Daniel Ferreira Gomes
Daniel Lobo

Daniel MacNeil

Daniel Tavares
David-Ross Williamson
Don Styve Tache

Dragos Mihail Nitescu
Emmanuel Geeza
Emmanuel Wennah

abellomalabu@gmail.com
tall.abdul@yahoo.com
contact@spencegroup.info
roberval_52@yahoo.fr
moscomgroup@yahoo.com
adel@korastars.com
mauisa2004@hotmail.com
ahorwath@1719sm.com
alfonso@teampfc.com
alicia@a3.agency
alexabsalan@gmail.com
ahmadipur.ussoccer@gmail.com

upper90managementlic@gmail.com

angeljsalome@gmail.com
armandoguarnera@aol.com
info@laroussimondial.com
baron_marshall@yahoo.com
benjaminschiano@gmail.com
bjorgulf61@gmail.com

brad.friedel@promoesportusa.com

bjames@proconnectsoccer.com
camgrovesl3@yahoo.com
dsmgmt2018@gmail.com
cbouji59@gmail.com
camisaonce@gmail.com
giancam@hotmail.es
chriswilliams1316@gmail.com
Chris@jogasportsgroup.com
chrissydney8@gmail.com
claudeaska.usi@gmail.com
claudiowingartz@gmail.com
corey@alexandersmg.com
marichsportsgroup@gmail.com
damonep@gmail.com
daniel@danieldepaiva.com
degner@1719sm.com
danielfgomes14@gmail.com
danilobo69@hotmail.com
daniel.macneil@dmacneil.us
tavaresagency@gmail.com
drwilliamson@wilmellaw.com
styvetache@gmail.com
dragos_nitescu82@yahoo.com

emmanuelwilliams29@gmail.com

ewennah88@gmail.com
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Enoch Antwi

Erfan Arderstani
Eric Antunez

Eric Bucchere

Evan Laufer

Fabio Parisi

Felix Frimpong
Fernando Valverde
Francis Osei
Gabriel Chapman
Gnoleba Digbeu
Gregorio Mount
Gustavo Neffa
Hamada Elmasry
Hamallah Tounkara
Hassan Batayneh
Henan Alheiros
Henry Galeano
Henry Osheku
Hernan Banato
Ibrahim Panebeu Tagne
Ibrahima Ly
Ibtesam Arabiat
Isaac Unger

Jack Stephen Perry Metcalf

Jacopo Camilli

James B. Godfrey
James Mensah

Jason Bryant Jennings
Jeffrey Curtin

Jeremy Pastel

Jerry Ahmed

Jonathan G. Stein

Jose Mario Ortega
Joseph E. Utagba
Joseph Frederick Keiser
Joshua Andone

Juan Carlos Rivera Brage
Juan Garcia Aguilar
Juan Jose Lopez Rivera
Juan Yepes

Julian Shaw

Karen H. Swanner
Katienefo A. Ganon
Keeyan Ghazanfarpour
Kenneth C. DeMarco
Kevin Stewart

ankomahenoch2000@yahoo.co.uk
erfan.ea777@gmail.com
eric@a5sports.net
path2prosoccer@gmail.com
evan@lauferse.com
parisi@jungleland.management
lixpong7@yahoo.com
espcoachvalverde@gmail.com
classic.sport@yahoo.com
gabriel@inspiredxi.com
kazagadou@gmail.com
soccer.managers@paradigmsports.com
gustavoneffa@gmail.com
helmasry1967 @gmail.com
hamallah6941@hotmail.com
hassanbataineh@gmail.com
hsainvestgroup@gmail.com
info@futbolrs.com
oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
hernan@crdsport.net
panebeuibrahim@gmail.com
ibrahima.ly@mail.com
iarabiat@icloud.com
isaac_unger@hotmail.com
jperrym4@icloud.com
jacopocamilli@hotmail.it
meanjudeansoccer@yahoo.com
mensahjd@icloud.com
jason@npathwaymgmt.com
jeff.curtin@ipzusa.com
j-pastel@boostmysport.com
jerryahmed235@gmail.com
jonathan@jonathangstein.com
fut2play@yahoo.com
utagbish@msn.com
joekeiserjr@gmail.com
josh@andonelaw.com
iamjrivera84@gmail.com
gaguilar.juan@gmail.com
jilopezr1970@gmail.com
yepes@prestigesportsm.com
shawjulian@live.com
karens.cst@gmail.com
abderganon@hotmail.fr
Keeyan@boltsg.com
kd3568@aol.com
kstewart0423@gmail.com


mailto:ankomahenoch2000@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:erfan.ea777@gmail.com
mailto:eric@a5sports.net
mailto:path2prosoccer@gmail.com
mailto:evan@lauferse.com
mailto:espcoachvalverde@gmail.com
mailto:classic.sport@yahoo.com
mailto:hamallah6941@hotmail.com
mailto:hsainvestgroup@gmail.com
mailto:info@futbolrs.com
mailto:oshekuhenry@yahoo.com
mailto:panebeuibrahim@gmail.com
mailto:isaac_unger@hotmail.com
mailto:jacopocamilli@hotmail.it
mailto:mensahjd@icloud.com
mailto:fut2play@yahoo.com
mailto:utagbish@msn.com
mailto:joekeiserjr@gmail.com
mailto:josh@andonelaw.com
mailto:iamjrivera84@gmail.com
mailto:jjlopezr1970@gmail.com
mailto:shawjulian@live.com
mailto:karens.cst@gmail.com
mailto:Keeyan@boltsg.com

Kingsely Chukwuemeka
Komi Gbafa

Krishna Cowan

Lakeisha Maria Opeaye
Mahamadou Soumare
Mamadi Cisse

Marcelo Goncalves Costa Lopes
Marco Ybarra

Margaret Ntim

Mario Andres Buitrago Lozano
Mario DiMarco

Mario M. Iveljic

Martin Ayala

Martin Kelman

Matt Neidl

Matthew Balshaw
Matthew Cairns

Mauricio Andrade
Michael B. Boyd

Michael Hierholzer
Miguel Angel Calderon Jr.
Miguel Aurelio Coronel
Miro Diallo

Mohamed B Jimenez-Nieto
Moses B. Abotsi

Namjoo Hashemi

Nikolai Never

Olavo G. Dourado
Olufemi B. Oluyemi

Olvis Eguez

Oswaldo Massuh

Otto F. Silvestrini

Pablo Ballesteros

Patrick Murphy

Paul Dolbey

Paul Jean Antoine Denieul
Paul Ukah

Paulina L. Monie

PJ Savage

Rafael Ortega Jr.

Regina Loos

Ricardo Enrique Oliva Santillan
Robert McWilliams
Rodrigo Hernandez Rivera
Roland Ekokobe

Romeo Achille Kei

Ronald Rust

k_onyii@hotmail.com
kawemm@gmail.com
kcowan8@gmail.com
mopeayelegal@gmail.com
m.soumare09@gmail.com
cissemamadi93@yahoo.com
marcelogoncalves95@gmail.com
marco@x-oversoccer.com
maggie@trinity3agency.com
mbuitrago@sportainment.com.co
mario@pnysports.com
mario@magmilelaw.com
martinayalal05@hotmail.com
martin@premierplayeragency.com
matt@valenciamediagroup.com
socceragentmatt@gmail.com
matt@topnotchmanagement.com
mandrade@andradesports.com
mbbsnr.2014@gmail.com
mhierholzer@su.suffolk.edu
calderonjr21@gmail.com
lucca3512@hotmail.com
mdiallo@dh-sportsconsulting.com
theintermenagement@gmail.com
info@mbasportsonline.com
namjoo@pangea-sports.com
nikonever22 @gmail.com
ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk
olviseguez@gmail.com
osw.massuh@gmail.com
ottosilvestrini@gmail.com
ferna01@yahoo.com
Patrick@steinbergsports.com
pdolbey@smww.com
paul.denieul@gmail.com
ukahpaul4242 @live.com
monie.paulina@yahoo.com
pj@sportsinvestusa.com
jrortega916@gmail.com

roliva.sportslaw@gmail.com
robert.mcwilliams061111@yahoo.com
rodrigo@anttoninas.com
ekokobero@gmail.com
romeokey1980@gmail.com
ronvrust@gmail.com
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Ryan A. Schreiber
Samuel Lucas

Sergio Javier Mengual
Shardy Sanon

Shea Richard Soma
Shuaib Basheer Ahmed
Simon Friis

Soroosh Abdi
Souleymane Ouermi
Stefan Jarrin

Sunday Aroge

Teesta Sisodia Sullivan
Terence Brennan
Tomasz Wachowicz
Uzodimma Obiora
Victor Ogunmodede
Vincent Nicolsen
Wilton K De Matos
Wisdom Penni

yassin Abdella

Yiann N. Sarris

ryan@schreiberpulvirenti.com
prosports442 @yahoo.com
sergiomengual1973@gmail.com
ss@laasports.com
shea@xericsports.com
shuaib@footynions.com
simonmisiakfriis@gmail.com

soccer.managers@paradigmsports.com

solo.ouermi@gmail.com
stefan@the5mx.com
sbaroge@gmail.com
teesta@soccertalented.com
terry@terrybrennanlaw.com
appandds@outlook.com
obiorauzo@yahoo.com
adeyi@msn.com
vincent@919sportsmgnt.com
wilton@wkmsolutions.net
wisdom.penni@gmail.com
logesportinc@gmail.com
ysarris@reallsports.com
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